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GREAT MINDS MEET HERE.



PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th

Programme by School/Institute

AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
B.Com. (H)

BBA

BBA-3C

BBA (Intl.)

Programme Duration
Code (Years)
11046 3
11064 3
11104 3
111100 3

AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURAL & ALLIED SCIENCES

B.A. (H) App. Psy.

B.Sc. Clinical Psychology (Hons.)

AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.Sc. (H)-BT

B.Tech. (BT)

B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology

AMITY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

B.EI.Ed.

AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
B.Sc. (IT)

B.Sc.-(IT) (Al & DS) Honours/Honours with Research

BCA

AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

B.Pharm

11069 3
111874 4
11044 3
11041 4
11892 3
11143 4
11049 3
111843 4
11048 3
11133 4

Eligibility Admission Criteria

12th (min. 55%)

12th (min. 55%) Essay plus PI
12th
12th (min. 50%) with Science Test (MCQ)

PCB (min. 55%)

12th min 60% aggregate with subjects Physics, Chemistry, National/State Engg.
Maths/Biology/Biotechnology Entrance Exam./NEET/AMCAT

12th (min. 50%) including one Language (Hindi/Eng.)

12th
12th with 50% in Maths

12th (*provision of a bridge course in maths available
for non-maths background applicants).

12th Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Biology with min. 50% aggregate.
For direct admission in 2nd year B.Pharm, eligibility is D. Pharm

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—

1st Year Semester
Fee Rs.

97,000
182,000
228,000

221,000

48,000

105,000

97,000

159,000

73000

16,000

67,000

67,000

92,000

85,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th AMITY

UNIVERSITY
—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—

: Programme Duration i - - 1st Year Semester
Programme by School/Institute Code (Years) Eligibility Admission Criteria Fam i,
AMITY INSTITUTE OF LIBERAL ARTS
B.A. (H)-Political Science 11574 3 43,000
B.A.(H) His. 11573 3 12th 41,000
BSW 11085 3 32,000
AMITY LAW SCHOOL
B.A., LL.B (H) 11111 5 12th (min. 50%) 132,000
B.Com. LL.B. (H) 11216 5 53,000

12th (min. 55%)

BBA LL.B. (H) 11215 5 120,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF REHABILITATION SCIENCES
Integrated B.A. B.Ed. Special Education 11653 4 12th min. 50% 19,000
Integrated B.Com. B.Ed. Special Education 11654 4 12th min. 50% with Commerce 19,000
Integrated B.Sc. B.Ed. Special Education 11655 4 12th min. 50% with PCM/B 19,000
Integrated B.A. B.Ed. (Special & Inclusive Education)
ISITEP Preparatory Stage 111890 4 12th min. 50% 21,000
AMITY SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES
B.Sc. (H)-Chemistry 11558 3 12th (min. 55%) with min. 55% in Chemistry 51,000
B.Sc. (H)-Mathematics 11556 3 12th (min. 55%), with min. 55% in Maths/Stats 51,000
B.Sc. (H)-Physics 11557 3 12th (min. 55%), with min. 55% in Physics 51,000
B.Stat. 11791 3 12th (min. 55%), with min. 55% in Maths/Stats 45,000
AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES
B.A. (H)-English 11061 3 12th 41,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th

Programme by School/Institute

AMITY SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING

B.Arch.

B.I.D.

AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech.

B.Tech

B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.

B.Tech.

B.Tech.

. (AE)

- (CE)

(CSE)
. (ECE)
(EEE)
(IoT)
(Im)

(ME)

(CSE-Intl.)

Programme

Code

11040

11803

11055

11158

11052

11051

11246

111126

11053

11998

111198

11720

11721

111002

11723

111095

Eligibility

12th (min. 45%) with Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Biology/Technical Vocational
Subjects/Computer Science/Information Technology/Informatics Practices/
Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/10+3 Diploma Examination (min. 45%)
with Maths as a subject.

12th

12th min. 60% in aggregate with subjects Physics, Maths & Chemistry/
Computer Science/Electronics/Information Technology/Biology/

Informatics Practices/Biotechnology/Technical Vocational subject/Agriculture/
Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/Entrepreneurship

10th min. 50% & 12th min. 50% with 55% in Physics, Maths & Chemistry/
Computer Science/Electronics/Information Technology/Biology/
Informatics Practices/Biotechnology/Technical Vocational subject/Agriculture/
Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/Entrepreneurship

Admission Criteria

Qualified status in NATA ‘24 or ‘25

National/State Engg.
Entrance Exam./JEE/AMCAT

National/State Engg.
Entrance Exam./JEE/
AMCAT Plus Essay & PI

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—

1st Year Semester
Fee Rs.

57,000

70,000

104,000

104,000
182,000
104,000
104,000
104,000
104,000
104,000
104,000
193,000
193,000
193,000

193,000

192,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER 12th

. Programme
Programme by School/Institute Code
AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY

B. Des. (FC) 11811
B. Des. (FD) 11817
B. Des. (FD)-3C 11818
AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION

BA (J&MC) 11798
BA (J&MC)-3C 11724
AMITY SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS

BFA 11057
BFA (Animation) 11058
AMITY SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY

Bachelor of Hotel Management 11289
BBA (TM) 111608

Duration
(Years)

Eligibility

12th

12th

12th

12th

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—

1st Year Semester

Admission Criteria Fee Rs.

60,000
84,000

151,000

117,000

201,000

44,000

52,000

97,000

67,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION AMITY

UNIVERSITY
—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—

: Programme Duration i - - 1st Year Semester
Programme by School/Institute Code (Years) Eligibility Admission Criteria Fam i,
AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
M.Com 11576 2 B.Com./BA (Economics)/BBA (min. 50%) Pl 54,000
MBA 11019 2 Pl 260,000

Graduation (min. 50%) plus National/State MBA Entrance Exam score or Amity Test
MBA-3C 11087 2 344,000
MBA (International) 111101 2 Graduation CAT/XAT-80 percentile; MAT-600; GMAT-500; NMAT-60; CMAT-150/AMCAT Essay plus Pl 343,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURAL & ALLIED SCIENCES
M. Phil (Cli Psy.) 11109 2 MA/M.Sc. In Psychology or equivalent (min. 55 %) Test plus Pl 152,000
M.A. (Cli Psy.) 11034 2 Graduation with min. 50% Pl 43,000
M.A. (Coun Psy.) 11033 2 Graduation Pl 41,000
PGD (Child & Adol. Psy.) 111714 1 MA/M.Sc. with Psychology min. 50% Pl 41,000
PGDCP 11036 1 Graduation Pl 41,000
Prof. Dip. (CP) 11832 1 MA/M.Sc. In Psychology or equivalent (min. 55 %) Test plus Pl 135,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY
M.Sc. (BT) 11002 2 Graduation in Life Sciences Pl 80,000
M.Sc. (MB) 11993 2 Graduation in Life Sciences/Biological Sciences Pl 80,000
B.Tech. in Biotechnology/Bioinformatics/Medical Biotechnology/

M.Tech. (BT) 11107 2 M.Sc. Biotech/Life Sciences PI 73,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
B.Ed. 11105 2 Graduation (min. 50%) Pl 31,000
M.Ed. 11139 2 B.Ed/B.EL.Ed. (min. 50%) PI 31,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION AMITY

UNIVERSITY
—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—
: Programme Duration i - - 1st Year Semester
Programme by School/Institute Code (Years) Eligibility Admission Criteria Fam i,

AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Graduation with Maths or Graduation with Maths at 12th/B.Sc. IT/BCA.
M.C.A. 111450 2 Candidates with no Mathematics at 12th or graduation level, can still apply, Pl 104,000
by availing the option of a bridge course as per the norms of the university.

AMITY INSTITUTE OF LIBERAL ARTS

MSW 11202 2 39,000
M.A. (History) 111178 2 Graduation PI 39,000
M.A. (Pol Sc.) 11201 2 39,000

AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) 11470 2 Pl 93,000
B Pharm. (agg. 55%) from PCl recognized Institute

M.Pharm (Pharmacology) 11549 2 Pl 93,000

Pharm D 111333 6 12th with Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Biology with min 50% aggregate 124,000

AMITY INSTITUTE OF REHABILITATION SCIENCES

B.Ed. - Special Education (LD) 11643 2 Graduation (min. 50%) Pl 25,000

AMITY LAW SCHOOL

LLB 11561 3 Graduation (min. 50%) Pl 44,000
LLM 11018 1 Pl 52,000
LLM (CL&CS) 111715 1 LL.B. or equivalent Pl 52,000

LLM (Crim. L) 111045 1 Pl 52,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION AMITY

UNIVERSITY
—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—
: Programme Duration T .. N 1st Year Semester
Programme by School/Institute Code (Years) Eligibility Admission Criteria Fam i,
AMITY SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES
M.Sc. (AC) 11509 2 Pl 31,000
M.Sc. (AM) 11510 2 B.Sc. in relevant stream Pl 23,000
M.Sc. (AP) 11500 2 Pl 23,000
M.Sc. (EVS) 11278 2 B.Sc. (min. 50% ) & 12th (min. 60%) Pl 49,000
M.Stat. 11792 2 Graduate in Maths/Statistics Pl 20,000
AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
M.A. (A&MM) 11004 2 Pl 41,000
Graduation
MA (J&MC) 11800 2 Pl 111,000
AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
M.Tech. (CS&E) 11009 2 B.Tech. Or MCA/M.Sc. (CS/P/M/Stats.) Pl 73,000
M.Tech. (E&C) 11153 2 B.Tech. (ECE)/M.Sc. (Electronics/Phy.) Pl 73,000

B.E./B.Tech. - Civil/Environmental Engg./Architectural Engg./Biotech./
Chemical Engg./M.Sc. Environmental Science/Environmental Chemistry/

M.Tech. (Environ Engg.) 11279 2 Environmental Technology/Environmental Botany/Environmental Ecology/ Pl 97,000
Ecology/Geoinformatics (min. 60%) & 12th (min. 60%)
M.Tech. (EST) 11294 2 B.Tech. ECE/E&T/EEE/EI/I&C/M.Sc. (Electronics)/AMIETE/AMIE PI 73,000
M Tech. (EVT) 111563 2 B.E./B.Tech./AMIE (Automobile/Aerospace & Space Tech/Electrical/EEE/ P| 82 000
Mechanical/Mechatronics/Robotics) (min. 60%) & 12th (min. 60%) ’
M.Tech. (EVT) for WP 111660 3 3 years working experience. Minimum 60% marks in B.Tech. and 60% marks in X & XII Pl 36,000
M.Tech. (Automobile Engg.) 11262 2 BE/B.Tech./AMIE (Mechanical/Automobile Engg.) Pl 73,000
M Tech. (CN&IS) 11681 ) B.E./B.Tech./AMIE/(l\rﬁiCrﬁ/(li\/IdOS/oc). écgltﬁ/l(:nkﬁlsiicg(/)%z;ths/Stats/NT & M) Pl 73.000
M.Tech. (Mechatronics) 11270 2 B.E./B.Tech./AMIE in Mechanical, ECE, or EEE (min. 60%) and 12th (min. 60%) Pl 73,000
w2 L e e sy na



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION

Programme by School/Institute

AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY
M.A. (FRM)

M. Des. (FT)

AMITY SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS
MFA (AA)

MFA (P)

AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES

M.A. (English)

Programme

Code

11204

11990

11283

11282

11103

Eligibility

Graduation

Graduation with Fashion/Textiles min. 50%

BFA

B.A. in English

Admission Criteria

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

—LUCKNOW CAMPUS—

1st Year Semester
Fee Rs.

76,000

69,000

32,000

41,000

53,000
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