







Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL							
B.Com. (H)	11046	3			97,000		
BBA	11064	3	12th (min. 55%)		182,000		
BBA-3C	11104	3			228,000		
BBA (Intl.)	111100	3	12th (min. 55%)	Essay plus Pl	221,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURAL & ALLIED SC	IENCES						
B.A. (H) App. Psy.	11069	3	12th		48,000		
B.Sc. Clinical Psychology (Hons.)	111874	4	12th (min. 50%) with Science	Test (MCQ)	105,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY							
B.Sc. (H)-BT	11044	3	PCB (min. 55%)		97,000		
B.Tech. (BT)	11041	4	12th min 60% aggregate with subjects Physics, Chemistry, Maths/Biology/Biotechnology	National/State Engg.	159,000		
B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology	11892	3	Matris/ Biology/ Biolecrinology	Entrance Exam./NEET/AMCAT	73000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION							
B.EI.Ed.	11143	4	12th (min. 50%) including one Language (Hindi/Eng.)		16,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOG	Y						
B.Sc. (IT)	11049	3	12th		67,000		
B.Sc(IT) (AI & DS) Honours/Honours with Research	111843	4	12th with 50% in Maths		67,000		
ВСА	11048	3	12th (*provision of a bridge course in maths available for non-maths background applicants).		92,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY							
B.Pharm	11133	4	12th Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Biology with min. 50% aggregate. For direct admission in 2nd year B.Pharm, eligibility is D. Pharm		85,000		



Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF LIBERAL ARTS							
B.A. (H)-Political Science	11574	3			43,000		
B.A.(H) His.	11573	3	12th		41,000		
BSW	11085	3			32,000		
AMITY LAW SCHOOL							
B.A., LL.B (H)	11111	5	12th (min. 50%)		132,000		
B.Com. LL.B. (H)	11216	5	12th (min. 55%)		53,000		
BBA LL.B. (H)	11215	5	12(1) (11111. 55%)		120,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF REHABILITATION SCIENCES							
Integrated B.A. B.Ed. Special Education	11653	4	12th min. 50%		19,000		
Integrated B.Com. B.Ed. Special Education	11654	4	12th min. 50% with Commerce		19,000		
Integrated B.Sc. B.Ed. Special Education	11655	4	12th min. 50% with PCM/B		19,000		
Integrated B.A. B.Ed. (Special & Inclusive Education) ISITEP Preparatory Stage	111890	4	12th min. 50%		21,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES							
B.Sc. (H)-Chemistry	11558	3	12th (min. 55%) with min. 55% in Chemistry		51,000		
B.Sc. (H)-Mathematics	11556	3	12th (min. 55%), with min. 55% in Maths/Stats		51,000		
B.Sc. (H)-Physics	11557	3	12th (min. 55%), with min. 55% in Physics		51,000		
B.Stat.	11791	3	12th (min. 55%), with min. 55% in Maths/Stats		45,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES							
B.A. (H)-English	11061	3	12th		41,000		



Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.			
AMITY SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING								
B.Arch.	11040	5	12th (min. 45%) with Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Biology/Technical Vocational Subjects/Computer Science/Information Technology/Informatics Practices/ Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/10+3 Diploma Examination (min. 45%) with Maths as a subject.	Qualified status in NATA '24 or '25	57,000			
B.I.D.	11803	4	12th		70,000			
AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG	r							
B.Tech. (AE)	11055	4		National/State Engg. Entrance Exam./JEE/AMCAT	104,000			
B.Tech. (CE)	11158	4			104,000			
B.Tech. (CSE)	11052	4			182,000			
B.Tech. (ECE)	11051	4			104,000			
B.Tech. (EEE)	11246	4	12th min. 60% in aggregate with subjects Physics, Maths & Chemistry/		104,000			
B.Tech. (IOT)	111126	4	Computer Science/Electronics/Information Technology/Biology/		104,000			
B.Tech. (IT)	11053	4	Informatics Practices/Biotechnology/Technical Vocational subject/Agriculture/		104,000			
B.Tech. (ME)	11998	4	Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/Entrepreneurship		104,000			
B.Tech. (Al)	111198	4			104,000			
B.Tech. (CSE)-3C	11720	4			193,000			
B.Tech. (ECE)-3C	11721	4			193,000			
B.Tech. (ME)-3C	111002	4			193,000			
B.Tech. (CE)-3C	11723	4			193,000			
B.Tech. (CSE-Intl.)	111095	4	10th min. 50% & 12th min. 50% with 55% in Physics, Maths & Chemistry/ Computer Science/Electronics/Information Technology/Biology/ Informatics Practices/Biotechnology/Technical Vocational subject/Agriculture/ Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/Entrepreneurship	National/State Engg. Entrance Exam./JEE/ AMCAT Plus Essay & Pl	192,000			



Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY							
B. Des. (FC)	11811	4			60,000		
B. Des. (FD)	11817	4	12th		84,000		
B. Des. (FD)-3C	11818	4			151,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION							
BA (J&MC)	11798	3	12th		117,000		
BA (J&MC)-3C	11724	3			201,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS							
BFA	11057	4	104		44,000		
BFA (Animation)	11058	4	12th		52,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY							
Bachelor of Hotel Management	11289	4	104		97,000		
BBA (TM)	111608	3	12th		67,000		



Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL							
M.Com	11576	2	B.Com./BA (Economics)/BBA (min. 50%)	PI	54,000		
MBA	11019	2	Graduation (min. 50%) plus National/State MBA Entrance Exam score or Amity Test	PI	260,000		
MBA-3C	11087	2	Graduation (Init. 50 %) plus National State MDA Entrance Exam score of Anity rest		344,000		
MBA (International)	111101	2	Graduation CAT/XAT-80 percentile; MAT-600; GMAT-500; NMAT-60; CMAT-150/AMCAT	Essay plus Pl	343,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURAL & ALLIED SC	IENCES						
M. Phil (Cli Psy.)	11109	2	MA/M.Sc. In Psychology or equivalent (min. 55 %)	Test plus Pl	152,000		
M.A. (Cli Psy.)	11034	2	Graduation with min. 50%	PI	43,000		
M.A. (Coun Psy.)	11033	2	Graduation	PI	41,000		
PGD (Child & Adol. Psy.)	111714	1	MA/M.Sc. with Psychology min. 50%	PI	41,000		
PGDCP	11036	1	Graduation	PI	41,000		
Prof. Dip. (CP)	11832	1	MA/M.Sc. In Psychology or equivalent (min. 55 %)	Test plus Pl	135,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY							
M.Sc. (BT)	11002	2	Graduation in Life Sciences	PI	80,000		
M.Sc. (MB)	11993	2	Graduation in Life Sciences/Biological Sciences	PI	80,000		
M.Tech. (BT)	11107	2	B.Tech. in Biotechnology/Bioinformatics/Medical Biotechnology/ M.Sc. Biotech/Life Sciences	PI	73,000		
AMITY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION							
B.Ed.	11105	2	Graduation (min. 50%)	PI	31,000		
M.Ed.	11139	2	B.Ed/B.El.Ed. (min. 50%)	PI	31,000		



Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.			
AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY								
M.C.A.	111450	2	Graduation with Maths or Graduation with Maths at 12th/B.Sc. IT/BCA. Candidates with no Mathematics at 12th or graduation level, can still apply, by availing the option of a bridge course as per the norms of the university.	PI	104,000			
AMITY INSTITUTE OF LIBERAL ARTS								
MSW	11202	2			39,000			
M.A. (History)	111178	2	Graduation	PI	39,000			
M.A. (Pol Sc.)	11201	2			39,000			
AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY								
M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics)	11470	2	B Pharm. (agg. 55%) from PCI recognized Institute	PI	93,000			
M.Pharm (Pharmacology)	11549	2		PI	93,000			
Pharm D	111333	6	12th with Physics+Chemistry+Maths/Biology with min 50% aggregate		124,000			
AMITY INSTITUTE OF REHABILITATION SCIENCES								
B.Ed Special Education (LD)	11643	2	Graduation (min. 50%)	PI	25,000			
AMITY LAW SCHOOL								
LLB	11561	3	Graduation (min. 50%)	PI	44,000			
LLM	11018	1		PI	52,000			
LLM (CL&CS)	111715	1	LL.B. or equivalent	PI	52,000			
LLM (Crim. L)	111045	1		PI	52,000			



Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES							
M.Sc. (AC)	11509	2		PI	31,000		
M.Sc. (AM)	11510	2	B.Sc. in relevant stream	PI	23,000		
M.Sc. (AP)	11500	2		PI	23,000		
M.Sc. (EVS)	11278	2	B.Sc. ( min. 50% ) & 12th (min. 60%)	PI	49,000		
M.Stat.	11792	2	Graduate in Maths/Statistics	PI	20,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION							
M.A. (A&MM)	11004	2		PI	41,000		
MA (J&MC)	11800	2	Graduation	PI	111,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	(						
M.Tech. (CS&E)	11009	2	B.Tech. Or MCA/M.Sc. (CS/P/M/Stats.)	PI	73,000		
M.Tech. (E&C)	11153	2	B.Tech. (ECE)/M.Sc. (Electronics/Phy.)	PI	73,000		
M.Tech. (Environ Engg.)	11279	2	B.E./B.Tech Civil/Environmental Engg./Architectural Engg./Biotech./ Chemical Engg./M.Sc. Environmental Science/Environmental Chemistry/ Environmental Technology/Environmental Botany/Environmental Ecology/ Ecology/Geoinformatics (min. 60%) & 12th (min. 60%)	PI	97,000		
M.Tech. (EST)	11294	2	B.Tech. ECE/E&T/EEE/EI/I&C/M.Sc. (Electronics)/AMIETE/AMIE	PI	73,000		
M.Tech. (EVT)	111563	2	B.E./B.Tech./AMIE (Automobile/Aerospace & Space Tech/Electrical/EEE/ Mechanical/Mechatronics/Robotics) (min. 60%) & 12th (min. 60%)	PI	82,000		
M.Tech. (EVT) for WP	111660	3	3 years working experience. Minimum 60% marks in B.Tech. and 60% marks in X $\&$ XII	PI	36,000		
M.Tech. (Automobile Engg.)	11262	2	BE/B.Tech./AMIE (Mechanical/Automobile Engg.)	PI	73,000		
M.Tech. (CN&IS)	11681	2	B.E./B.Tech./AMIE/MCA/M.Sc. (CS/IT/Physics/Maths/Stats/NT & M) (min. 60%) & 12th (min. 60%)	PI	73,000		
M.Tech. (Mechatronics)	11270	2	B.E./B.Tech./AMIE in Mechanical, ECE, or EEE (min. 60%) and 12th (min. 60%)	PI	73,000		
M.Tech. (CSE) Intl.	111461	2	B.E./B.Tech./AMIE/AMIETE in CSE/IT/MCA/M.Sc. in CS/IT/Phy/ Maths/Statistics (min. 60%) & 12th (min. 60%)	Essay and PI	105,000		



Programme by School/Institute	Programme Code	Duration (Years)	Eligibility	Admission Criteria	1st Year Semester Fee Rs.		
AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY							
M.A. (FRM)	11204	2	Graduation	PI	76,000		
M. Des. (FT)	11990	2	Graduation with Fashion/Textiles min. 50%	PI	69,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS							
MFA (AA)	11283	2	BFA	PI	32,000		
MFA (P)	11282	2		PI	41,000		
AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES							
M.A. (English)	11103	2	B.A. in English	PI	53,000		



Amity University Lucknow Campus, Malhaur (Near Railway Station) P.O.: Chinhat, Lucknow-226028 Amity Jaipur Helpline: 7303-789-789 | Website: www.amity.edu/lucknow | Email: admissionslko@amity.edu

f /AmityUniversityLucknowCampus 🔟 /amityunilucknow\_official 🕒 /AmityLucknow